
CITRIS Innovation Intensive – HEALTH

March 4-8, 2024

Time Date Date Date Date Location

8:00 AM Walk Bus Departs Bus Departs Bus Departs Bus Departs
8:30 AM

Welcome and Orientation Drive

Drive

Drive

Drive

9:00 AM Drive

9:30 AM Arrive/Welcome Registration and Networking

CITRIS Health Initiative
Keynote Welcome

AI and Digital Health Fireside
Chat

WELCOME: Camille Crittenden,
Exec Director, CITRIS

Keynote: Healthspan versus
Lifespan

Responsible AI & Health Equity
Conversation

Keynote: IoT, Sensors, & Smart
Tech for Patient Care

Air Quality and Health Panel

PANEL: Simulations, Telehealth,
IoT, and Real-time Monitoring -
Training the Next Generation of
Medical Talent11:00 AM

Panel: Assistive Tech & Serious
Games for Mental Health,
Rehabilitation, & Mobility Welcome

11:30 AM
Group photo at Campanile and
campus walk

Hands-On Rotation: VR, AR, XR,
andmobile apps

Visit: Experimental Smart Farm

Drive
EDGE in Tech Athena Awards -
Corporate Leadership

PANEL: Exploring the Impact of
AR, VR, and XR on Mental Health
Therapy and Physical
RehabilitationBakar BioIngenuity Hub tour

Lunch with Panel on Wellness
For Vulnerable Populations12:30 PM

Lunch & Alt Meat Panel

Drive

LUNCH BREAK1:00 PM

Lunch

Lunch & Talk:
Farms Food Future (F3) Keynote

1:30 PM

Neurotech and Brain Health
Roundtable

Keynote: Starting a Medical School
and Serving Vulnerable Populations

Healthy Aging Panel

EDGE in Tech Athena Awards -
Early Career

Women's Health Lightning Talks

2:00 PM
Genomics and the Genome
Browser Talk

PANEL: Sensors and Predictive
Technologies for Environmental
Monitoring and Population
Health2:30 PM Drive QA

Robotics and Healthcare
Lightning Talks & Demos

3:00 PM
CRISPR and the Innovative
Genomics Institute (IGI) Aquaculture and Fish We

Consume

Group photo at coast

Telehealth & Tech for Managing
Chronic Diseases with Activate

EDGE in Tech Athena Awards -
Next Generation Engagement

PANEL: The Role of AI in Health
Equity3:30 PM

Infrastructure for Health Tech
Innovation and Startups -
Lightning Talks

Group photo by drone

4:00 PM

Drive & Cohort Networking Drive & Cohort Networking

Health Equity and Covid
detection in waste water
workshop

EDGE in Tech Athena Awards -
Academic Leadership
Closing Keynote: Wellness and
the Future of Health Tech

4:30 PM Walk to Sky Deck

Closing Remarks

Networking Reception

5:00 PM

Happy Hour Reception with
HealthTech Startups at
SkyDeck

Drive & Cohort Networking
Drive & Reflections, Next Steps

5:30 PM reception ends ~6 pm
6:00 PM
6:30 PM

7:00 PM
Dinner & Closing Celebration in
Berkeley

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

12:00 PM

Panel Discussion: From Valley Fever
to Harmful Algal Blooms:
Public Health Panel on Addressing
Complex Health Issues of the San
Joaquin Valley and Beyond

Monday 3/4/2024
UC Berkeley

Tuesday 3/5/2024
UC Santa Cruz

Wednesday 3/6/2024
UC Merced

Thursday 3/7/2024
UC Davis Medical Center

Friday 3/4/2024 - UC Davis
EDGE in Tech Symposium


